2021 WINGS & CLAYS
105 Shooters
Sponsors

Raffle Tickets
Ammunition

Total

EXPENSES

Flyers

Jacksons BBQ

Drinks Water Ice
Bojangles

Ammo Country Boy Outfitters
Ammo Winlectric

John Hladik (Winlectric)
Field Signs

Jay Burney

Insurance

Total to date

Profit

Massengill Scholarship
Guns Donated

2021 INCOME
$17,150.00
$4,450.00
$3,725.00
$1,317.00
$26,642.00

2021 EXPENSES
$29.96
$1,753.90
$0.00

$254.96
$405.44

$30.00

$500.00
$208.65
$10,075.00

not needed 00.00
$13,257.91

$13,384.09

$100.00
$2,011.57

2020 INCOME
(105) 15,875.00
$4,880.00
$1,780.00
$0.00
$22,535.00

2020 EXPENSES
$556.15
$1,514.05
$79.34
$361.10
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$80.25
$6,400.00
$418.90

Total 9409.79

$13,125.21



