2021 WINGS & CLAYS	2021 INCOME	2020 INCOME
105 Shooters	\$17,150.00	(105) 15,875.00
Sponsors	\$4,450.00	\$4,880.00
Raffle Tickets	\$3,725.00	\$1,780.00
Ammunition	\$1,317.00	\$0.00
Total	\$26,642.00	\$22,535.00

EXPENSES	2021 EXPENSES	2020 EXPENSES
Flyers	\$29.96	\$556.15
Jacksons BBQ	\$1,753.90	\$1,514.05
Drinks Water Ice	\$0.00	\$79.34
Bojangles	\$254.96	\$361.10
Ammo Country Boy Outfitters	\$405.44	\$0.00
Ammo Winlectric	\$30.00	\$0.00
John Hladik (Winlectric)	\$500.00	\$0.00
Field Signs	\$208.65	\$80.25
Jay Burney	\$10,075.00	\$6,400.00
Insurance	not needed 00.00	\$418.90
Total to date	\$13,257.91	Total 9409.79

Profit

\$13,384.09 \$13,125.21

Massengill Scholarship	\$100.00
Guns Donated	\$2,011.57